JUNGE LOWEN Winter-Baller-
Cup - E2-Jugend (06.12.2025)

Organiser: Junge Lowen Akademie
Date: 06.12.2025, Start: 14:30
Event Location: Peter-Pohlmann-Sportzentrum, MehringstralRe 8, 04416 Markkleeberg, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

—_

Kickers 94 Markkleeberg Il

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

SSV Markranstadt Il

Alw]|N

SSV Stotteritz Il

Preliminary Round

SV Eintracht Leipzig-Sid Il

Dobelner SC I

VfB Zwenkau

TSV Einheit Lindenthal

Live Results

1 14:30 [A |Kickers 94 Markkleeberg Il | SSV Markranstadt Il 1 1 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2 14:42 [A | BSG Chemie Leipzig Il SSV Stotteritz 1l 1 0 1.| BSG Chemie Leipzig Il 5: 3 2 7
3 14:54 B | SV Eintracht Leipzig-Sud Il | VfB Zwenkau 0 :5 2. | Kickers 94 Markkleeberg Il | 7 : 3 4 4
4 15:06 |B |DobelnerSCII TSV Einheit Lindenthal 4 :0 3.|SSV Markranstadt Il 3: 3 0] 3
5 1518 [A |BSG Chemie Leipzig Il Kickers 94 Markkleeberg Il | 2 : 1 4. SSV Stotteritz Il 0: 6| -6 1
6 15:30 |A [SSV Markranstadt Il SSV Stotteritz Il 0:0

7 15:42 [B |Dd&belner SC I SV Eintracht Leipzig-Suid 1l | 4 : 0 _
8 15:54 [B |VfB Zwenkau TSV Einheit Lindenthal 4 1 PI Participant G GD | Pts
9 16:06 [A | SSV Stétteritz Il Kickers 94 Markkleeberg !l [ 0 : 5 1.| VB Zwenkau 12 . 3 9 9
10 16:18 [A | SSV Markranstadt Il BSG Chemie Leipzig Il 2 2 2. | Dobelner SC 11 10 : 3 7 6
11 16:30 [B | TSV Einheit Lindenthal SV Eintracht Leipzig-Sid 1l |2 : 0 3. | TSV Einheit Lindenthal 3: 8| -5 3
12 16:42 B |VfB Zwenkau Dobelner SC I 3 :2 4.| SV Eintracht Leipzig-Sid Il | 0 : 11] -11 0

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=2nit1m2kzr
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=2nit1m2kzr

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

17:00

17:12

17:24

17:36

17:48

18:00

18:12

18:24

JUNGE LOWEN Winter-Baller-
Cup - E2-Jugend (06.12.2025)

Final Round

3rd Group A
SSV Markranstadt Il

4th Group A
SSV Stétteritz 11

1st Group A
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

2nd Group A
Kickers 94 Markkleeberg

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

TSV Einheit Lindenthal

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

SSV Stotteritz 11

Loser 1st Semifinal

Kickers 94 Markkleeberg

Winner 1st Semifinal

VfB Zwenkau

4th Group B
SV Eintracht Leipzig-Sud

©IN[fo ||| ®N

3rd Group B
TSV Einheit Lindenthal

2nd Group B
Débelner SC I

1st Group B
VfB Zwenkau

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

SV Eintracht Leipzig-Siid

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

SSV Markranstadt Il

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Dobelner SC I

Winner 2nd Semifinal

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

1.

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

VfB Zwenkau

Kickers 94 Markkleeberg Il

Débelner SC I

SSV Markranstadt Il

SSV Stotteritz 11

TSV Einheit Lindenthal

SV Eintracht Leipzig-Sid Il

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

