

# JUNGE LÖWEN Winter-Baller-Cup - E2-Jugend (06.12.2025)

Organiser: Junge Löwen Akademie

Date: 06.12.2025, Start: 14:30

Event Location: Peter-Pohlmann-Sportzentrum, Mehringstraße 8, 04416 Markkleeberg, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record



Live Results

## Participants

Group A	
1	Kickers 94 Markkleeberg II
2	BSG Chemie Leipzig II
3	SSV Markranstädt II
4	SSV Stötteritz II

Group B	
5	SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd II
6	Döbelner SC II
7	VfB Zwenkau
8	TSV Einheit Lindenthal

## Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	14:30	A	Kickers 94 Markkleeberg II	SSV Markranstädt II	1 : 1
2	14:42	A	BSG Chemie Leipzig II	SSV Stötteritz II	1 : 0
3	14:54	B	SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd II	VfB Zwenkau	0 : 5
4	15:06	B	Döbelner SC II	TSV Einheit Lindenthal	4 : 0
5	15:18	A	BSG Chemie Leipzig II	Kickers 94 Markkleeberg II	2 : 1
6	15:30	A	SSV Markranstädt II	SSV Stötteritz II	0 : 0
7	15:42	B	Döbelner SC II	SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd II	4 : 0
8	15:54	B	VfB Zwenkau	TSV Einheit Lindenthal	4 : 1
9	16:06	A	SSV Stötteritz II	Kickers 94 Markkleeberg II	0 : 5
10	16:18	A	SSV Markranstädt II	BSG Chemie Leipzig II	2 : 2
11	16:30	B	TSV Einheit Lindenthal	SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd II	2 : 0
12	16:42	B	VfB Zwenkau	Döbelner SC II	3 : 2

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	BSG Chemie Leipzig II	5 : 3	2	7
2.	Kickers 94 Markkleeberg II	7 : 3	4	4
3.	SSV Markranstädt II	3 : 3	0	3
4.	SSV Stötteritz II	0 : 6	-6	1

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	VfB Zwenkau	12 : 3	9	9
2.	Döbelner SC II	10 : 3	7	6
3.	TSV Einheit Lindenthal	3 : 8	-5	3
4.	SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd II	0 : 11	-11	0

# JUNGE LÖWEN Winter-Baller-Cup - E2-Jugend (06.12.2025)

Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
<b>4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
13	17:00	<i>3rd Group A</i> SSV Markranstädt II	<i>4th Group B</i> SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd	6 : 0		
<b>3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
14	17:12	<i>4th Group A</i> SSV Stötteritz II	<i>3rd Group B</i> TSV Einheit Lindenthal	2 : 0		
<b>2nd Semifinal</b>						
15	17:24	<i>1st Group A</i> BSG Chemie Leipzig II	<i>2nd Group B</i> Döbelner SC II	2 : 0		
<b>1st Semifinal</b>						
16	17:36	<i>2nd Group A</i> Kickers 94 Markkleeberg	<i>1st Group B</i> VfB Zwenkau	1 : 3		x
<b>Match for 7th Place</b>						
17	17:48	<i>Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> TSV Einheit Lindenthal	<i>Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd	4 : 1		
<b>Match for 5th Place</b>						
18	18:00	<i>Winner 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> SSV Stötteritz II	<i>Winner 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> SSV Markranstädt II	1 : 4		
<b>Match for 3rd Place</b>						
19	18:12	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> Kickers 94 Markkleeberg	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> Döbelner SC II	5 : 2		
<b>Final</b>						
20	18:24	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> VfB Zwenkau	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> BSG Chemie Leipzig II	4 : 5		x

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	BSG Chemie Leipzig II
2.	VfB Zwenkau
3.	Kickers 94 Markkleeberg II
4.	Döbelner SC II
5.	SSV Markranstädt II
6.	SSV Stötteritz II
7.	TSV Einheit Lindenthal
8.	SV Eintracht Leipzig-Süd II